May 23 2024 (12:21) India Rail Info 1

Gomti Nagar - Godda Weekly Express/15090 - Exp - NER
GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
5h 5m - 261 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GTNR |Gomti Nagar 15:35 0 | 0 37 |117 |NER
(Lucknow
2 BBK Barabanki Junction 16:08 16:10 2m |0 |1 20 74 1125 INR
3 BUW (Burhwal Junction 16:32 16:34 2m [0 |1 47 |73 NER
4 GD Gonda Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |1 109 (76 |105 |NER
5 MUR |Mankapur Junction 17:52 17:54 2m |0 |1 137 |71 |106 |[NER
6 BST |Basti 18:45 18:48 3m (0 |1 198 [63 |91 |NER
7 KLD |Khalilabad 19:16 19:18 2m |0 |1 227 |25 (84 |NER
8 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 20:40 20:50 10m 1 261 |45 (84 |NER
9 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 21:55 22:00 5m |0 |1 310 |59 |78 |[NER
10 |BTT Bhatni Junction 22:21 22:23 2m |0 |1 331 |70 |77 |[NER
11 |SV Siwan Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 380 |41 |69 [NER
12 |CPR Chhapra junction 00:40 00:50 10m (0 |2 [441 |52 |58 |NER
13 |SEE Sonpur junction 01:53 01:55 2m |0 |2 |495 (32 |56 |[ECR
14 |HJP Hajipur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m (2 |2 501 |44 |55 |ECR
15 [(BJU Barauni Junction 04:10 04:20 10m |0 (2 588 |51 |48 |[ECR
16 |BGS |Begusarai 04:38 04:40 2m |2 |2 603 |30 [42 |ECR
17 |MGR |Munger (Monghyr) 06:00 06:05 5m |1 |2 643 |21 |59 |ER
18 |SGG |SultanGanj 07:43 07:45 2m |1 (2 |677 |39 |44 |ER
19 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 08:22 08:32 10m |4 |2 701 |41 |43 [ER
20 |BHLE |Barahat junction 09:26 09:28 2m |0 (2 |739 |52 ER
21 |MDLE |Mandar Hill 09:43 09:45 2m (0 |2 [752 |57 |107 [ER
22 |HSDA |Hansdiha 10:10 10:30 20m 2 775 |48 [183 [ER
23 |GODA |Godda 11:10 0 |2 |807 |- 88 |ER

May 23 2024 (12:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



